
COMM AT INTER OF N LINE OF
S1/2 OF N1/2 & W R/W OF US 441
W 1412.46 FT TO C/L OF CONE

TERRY PRESCOTT L
295 NW COMMONS LP, SUITE 115-397
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

31-1N-17-04460-111

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
05

900117.00 1.00/

06/23/2021 MLU

07/15/2015 DF 35.80 48,080 0 0 48,080

STANDARD
3

26,285
17,804
48,080
92,169

0
92,169

HX HB 51,411
40,758
92,169

0

92,169

1164/2397 12/31/2008 WD Q V 03 53,700

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

PAUL S BRYAN & PATRIC

PRESCOTT TERRY

1164/2394 12/31/2008 CD Q V 03 150,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

PAUL BRYAN & BILLY WO

PRESCOTT L TERRY
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34087 PUMP/UTPOL 50 05/24/2016

28576 STORAGE 90 05/17/2010

2021HX Base Yr

346 NW BRIGHT LAKE CT, WHITE SPRINGS

Exterior Wall 01 MINIMUM 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 100
Air Condition 02 WINDOW 100
Heating Type 02 CONVECTION 100
Bedrooms 1 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100

Quality 03 03

0100 01 590 61.2000 68.54 40,439 2000 2000 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2021 Heated Area: 528

BAS 528 100 528 23,523

USP 176 35 62 2,762

704 590 26,285

BAS= W22 S24 USP= S8 E22 N8 W22$ E22 N24$.

BAS

22

24

22

24

USP8

22

8

22

1 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2010 2010 3 100 500

2 0261 PRCH, UOP 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 100

3 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 400

4 9947 Septic 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 3,000.00 3,000.00 100 3 100 3,000

5 0263 PRCH,USP 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 100

6 0030 BARN,MT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 4,000

7 0285 SALVAGE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 200

8 0031 BARN,MT AE 0 100 24 48 1,152.00 UT 11.00 11.00 75 2015 2015 3 75 9,504

17,804

1 0100 C SFR 100 0.00 0.00 17.80 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 2,600.00 2,600.00 46,280

2 9630 C SWAMP 100 0.00 0.00 18.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 100.00 100.00 1,800


